Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 01/27/19 - 02/02/19

C

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
1/27/12019
P190270014 00:24 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY MATISSE CT/MATISSE DR, OAK
P190270040 01:04 UNF * 1033 ALARM NFI 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P190270053 01:30 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block DOMAINE CT, OAK
P190270059 01:46 STC * 1734 CIVIL 30 Block MONDAVI CT, OAK
P190270060 01:52 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 500 Block BROOKS DR, OAK
P190270073 02:29 * * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P190270078 02:37 CON * 1183 TC - NO DETAILS HONEY LN/HERITAGE WY, OAK
P190270080 02:46 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P190270091 03:15 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 20 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P190270101 03:51 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK AMPM MAIN/CYPRESS
P190270102 04:00 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P190270103 04:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK
P190270116 04:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST HOOK LINE & SINKER
P190270120 04:59 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block AMADOR AV, OAK
P190270123 05:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P190270182 08:43 UTL * INFO BEAT INFO EB SR 4/LAUREL, ANT
P190270189 09:02 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P190270197 09:10 CON * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 4400 Block MACADAMIA LN, OAK
P190270198 09:12 UTL * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P190270213 09:29 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P190270230 09:50 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 500 Block BRINWOOD WY, OAK
P190270234 09:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block SNAPDRAGON CT, BRE
P190270278 11:01 CON * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT CLEARWOOD PLACE

P190270281 11:07 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 50 Block CAROL LANE
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EST. 1999
P190270297 11:29
P190270299 11:29
P190270314 11:55
P190270336 12:28
P190270349 12:43
P190270350 12:45
P190270372 13:07
P190270382 13:19
P190270384 13:20
P190270386 13:23
P190270387 13:18
P190270389 13:27
P190270399 13:36
P190270405 13:46
P190270408 13:53
P190270413 13:56
P190270416 13:59
P190270422 14:05
P190270428 14:12
P190270435 14:20
P190270443 14:31
P190270444 14:33
P190270447 14:33

CIT
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1711

1744

1711

1710
1744
1710

1710
1710
1744
1711
1744
1719
1711
1711
1711
415

1710
1711
1711
1744
1059
1712

1711

CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

CVC NON MOVER

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER

CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER

MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

800 Block SOUVRAIN CT, OAK

MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK

CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
HONEY LN/HERITAGE WY, OAK
MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

IFO 5425 SUNSET MEADOWS
VINTAGE PW/KENWOOD CT, OAK
HONEY LN/HERITAGE WY, OAK
WILBUR/MARITIME

MALICOAT AV/HILL AV, OAK
BRIDGE/WILBUR

LIVE OAK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
LIVE OAK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

MAIN/BI BREAK

DISTURBING THE PEAC 10 Block SANDHILL CRANE CT, OAK

CvC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

CVC NON MOVER

EMPIRE/W CYPRESS

NEROLY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
LILVE OAK/LAUREL

CAROL LANE APTS

RALEYS

300 Block 4TH ST

LIVE OAK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
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P190270450 14:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NEROLY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P190270463 14:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block BROOKS DR, OAK
P190270466 14:58 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER UNK

P190270479 15:16 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P190270484 1528 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 400 Block BAYVIEW DR, OAK
P190270513 16:15 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 300 Block HAZELNUT LN, OAK
P190270526  16:36 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1600 Block PECAN LN, OAK
P190270529 16:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block GRAPEVINE LN, OAK
P190270539 16:53 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P190270541 16:57 STC * 415BD  BARKING DOG 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P190270559 17:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block HILL AV, OAK
P190270560 17:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P190270562 17:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P190270569 17:26 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACE 100 Block W ACME ST, OAK
P190270575 17:36 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK

P190270593 18:03 RTF OA190000194 488SL SHOPLIFT CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P190270601 18:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block BROOKS DR, OAK
P190270606 18:33 ARR OA190000193 1760 WARRANT ARREST BLACK BEAR PLOT

P190270607 18:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P190270609 18:44 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 3200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P190270613  18:50 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 3200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P190270615 18:53 RTF  OA190000196 1736 OTHER NON CRIMINAL 1800 Block SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P190270623 19:13 STC * C5 SURVEILLANCE E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P190270624 19:15 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP RALEYS OAK, OAK

P190270629 19:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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P190270636 19:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK
P190270654 19:43 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK
P190270655 1945 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block WOODMEADOW PL, OAK
P190270668 19:55 CON * 1712 PARKER 4TH ST/ROSEMARY LN, OAK
P190270686 20:14 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P190270691 20:21 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 700 Block WESTMOOR CR, OAK
P190270719 20:58 UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 600 Block LONGHORN WY, OAK
P190270722 21:01 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST WORKWEAR
P190270731 21:13 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY REC CENTER
P190270733 21:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P190270739 21:38 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P190270740 21:42 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP OHARA PARK SCHOOL
P190270749 21:56 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK
P190270750 2158 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BEHIND RALEYS
P190270753 22:03 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN KODA PARK
P190270754 22:05 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP RALEYS PLOT
P190270756 22:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 3200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P190270764 22:23 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 70 Block GULL VIEW CT, OAK
1/28/2019
P190280022 01:13 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/CHARLES WY, OAK
P190280031 01:24 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BEST WESTERN OAKLEY
P190280036 01:31 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P190280046 01:51 CON * 1734 CIVIL 30 Block MONDAVI CT, OAK
P190280057 02:11 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P190280061 02:21 CON * 415BD BARKING DOG 30 Block KEITH CT, OAK

P190280088 04:32 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE AUTOZONE OAK, OAK
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EST. 1999
P190280116 06:56
P190280118 07:00
P190280119 07:01
P190280125 07:11
P190280126 07:16
P190280128 07:18
P190280135 07:30
P190280140 07:33
P190280144 07:38
P190280145 07:40
P190280148 07:42
P190280149 07:43
P190280160 07:53
P190280163 07:57
P190280171 08:02
P190280175 08:03
P190280177 08:05
P190280178 08:04
P190280185 08:12
P190280187 08:12
P190280193 08:15
P190280194 08:13
P190280198 08:23
P190280204 08:25
P190280205 08:27
P190280220 08:39

STC

Incident Summary Report

1033
1702
1059
1059
1059
1059
1710
1059
1712
1702
1059
1702
1702
1059
1059
1744
1710
415V
1744
23103
1021
1744
1712
WC
1710
1059

ALARM NFI

PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
CVC MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
RECKLESS DRIVING
TELEPHONE CALL
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

WELFARE CHECK
CvC MOVER
SECURITY CHECK

Oakley Police Department

01/27/19 - 02/02/19

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
CROCKETT PARK OAK

CREEKSIDE PARK OAK

SUMMER LAKE PARKS, OAK
LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

KODA PARK

HAMPTON WY/LAUREL RD, OAK
DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
GEHRINGER SCHOOL

VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK

100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

No House Number

MELLOWOOD DR/LAUREL RD, OAK
1700 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
300 Block 5TH ST

W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK

No House Number

DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

LIVE OAK AV/JANE LN, OAK

OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
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P190280234 08:50 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA RD/PINE CONE
P190280235 08:49 AIC OA190000197 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY MALICOAT AV/HILL AV, OAK

P190280269 09:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SELLERS/RR TRACKS

P190280275 09:21 STC * PARKER PARKER 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P190280289 09:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN STATION

P190280291 09:35 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LIVE OAK AV/GUM TREE RD, OAK
P190280294 09:36 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block ROGER LN, OAK
P190280311 09:54 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P190280324 10:03 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 10 Block MOORE CT, OAK
P190280346 10:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P190280353 10:31 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P190280381 10:55 * * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 20 Block ROGER LN, OAK

P190280441 11:48 ARR OA190000198 2736 VIOLATION DOM VIOL (E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK

P190280445 11:50 ARR OA190000199 647C PANHANDLING GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P190280467 12:08 UNF * WC WELFARE CHECK LAUREL RD/OLD HWY 4

P190280475 12:16 CON * 488SL SHOPLIFT LUCKY OAK, OAK

P190280488 12:28 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER DELTA RD/PINE CONE

P190280490 12:30 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P190280498 12:35 RTF  OA190000200 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 50 Block AMADOR AV, OAK

P190280499 12:38 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER NEROLY/OHARA

P190280503 12:42 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PIT COURT

P190280510 12:46 RTF  OA190000203 488 PETTY THEFT DRIFTWOOD MARINA, OAK
P190280530 13:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK
P190280561 13:28 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P190280589 13:58 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA AV/COVERED WAGON DR, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P190280592  14:01
P190280598  14:04
P190280607  14:12
P190280611 14:16
P190280618  14:21
P190280624  14:27
P190280650  14:50
P190280678  15:18
P190280685 15:24
P190280726  16:09
P190280728 16:12
P190280729 16:14
P190280736  16:18
P190280739  16:19
P190280744  16:23
P190280748  16:20
P190280752  16:29
P190280763  16:40
P190280768 16:48
P190280769 16:48
P190280772  16:49
P190280773  16:48
P190280784  17:05
P190280789  17:08
P190280795 17:17
P190280798  17:17

CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
ARR
UTL
AIC
CON
CON
CON
CON
CIT
STC
STC
CON
CIT
CON
CON
CON
UTL
CON
CIT
CIT
CON
UTL

OA190000201

*

OA190000204

*

Oakley Police Department

C6
1710
1710
1744
wcC
488SL
911UNK
1713P
415V
415T
1712
1702
1712
ALPR
1744
1744
1712
1734
1712
1712
wC
WC
1712
1712
1059
370

OUT INVESTIGATE
CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WELFARE CHECK
SHOPLIFT

911 HANGUP
ACCIDENT PROPERTY
VERBAL DISPUTE
THREATS

PARKER

PATROL REQUEST
PARKER

Incident Summary Report 01/27/19 - 02/02/19

WATERFORD WY/BAYVIEW DR, OAK
WATERFORD WY/BAYSIDE WY, OAK
LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

500 Block 5TH ST, OAK
MELLOWOOD DR/LAUREL RD, OAK
GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK

10 Block MINARET RD, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

20 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK

OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK

BEST WESTERN

1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK

ALPR ACTIVATION INFCLAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, ANT

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

CIVIL

PARKER

PARKER

WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
PARKER

PARKER

SECURITY CHECK
PUBLIC NUISANCE

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
4600 Block DUARTE AV, OAK

1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
4000 Block BLACKSMITH CR, OAK
DELTA RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
CREEKSIDE PARK OAK, OAK

5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
MONDAVI CT/DOMAINE WY, OAK
1900 Block CYPRESS CT, OAK
RALEYS SHOPPING CENTER

NEROLY RD/LAUREL RD, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 01/27/19 - 02/02/19

OAKLEY
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P190280810 17:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2800 Block MAIN ST
P190280811 17:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2800 Block MAIN ST
P190280812 17:31 UTL * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1300 Block PORTSMOUTH ST, OAK
P190280816 17:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PONDEROSA WY/PONDEROSA DR, OAK
P190280853 18:16 CON * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P190280881 19:01 RTF  OA190000205 10851R 10851 RECOVERY ANTIOCH DISMANTLERS

P190280887 19:07 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 600 Block HEATHROW DR, OAK
P190280911 19:34 CON * 1196 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CLEARWOOD DR/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P190280913 19:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY PLAZA

P190280953 20:27 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK OAK

P190280962 20:43 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P190280964 20:48 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK

P190280966 20:49 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 800 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK
P190280969 20:55 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P190280971 21:00 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK

P190280972 21:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AMPM CYPRESS/MAIN

P190280976 21:.06 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK

P190280979 21:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL PLAZA

P190280983 21:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P190280987 21:19 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS)
P190280990 21:21 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P190280991 21:19 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 1300 Block PORT CT, OAK

P190280992 21:25 CON * 94 SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P190280994 21:26 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACBETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P190281008 21:38 CON * 1194 SUBJECT STOP BEH RALEYS

P190281020 21:50 CON * 1734 CIVIL Not Available
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STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
STC

STC
STC
STC
STC
UNF
STC
STC
STC
CON
CAN
STC
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P190281027 21:59
P190281042 22:13
P190281043 22:13
P190281045 22:18
P190281048 22:21
P190281049 22:22
P190281057 22:42
P190281062 22:48
P190281072 23:15
P190281075 23:22
P190281084 23:41
P190281087 23:49
1/29/2019
P190290009 00:22
P190290013 00:32
P190290016 00:38
P190290017 00:40
P190290018 00:43
P190290022 00:57
P190290026 01:03
P190290027 01:03
P190290029 01:19
P190290030 01:19
P190290047 02:27
P190290048 02:29
P190290050 02:41

STC

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report 01/27/19 - 02/02/19

1744
1744
1702
1719
1744
1715
1710
1744
1744
1744
1033F

1059

1744
1059
1744
1744
1033F
1059
1744
1744
1719
1033F
1744
1744

1744

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SUSP PERSON STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
BEST WESTERN HOTEL
CREEKSIDE WY

CHEVRON CYPRESS/MAIN
2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
OAK/BILD

RALEYS

LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

CARLS JUNIOR OAK, OAK
FREEDOM

BEST WESTERN HOTEL
ORACHARD PARK SCHOOL
5TH ST/MAIN ST, OAK

1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
1600 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
AMPM DUTCH BRO AREA
RITE AID OAK, OAK

RITE AID

2400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
LUCKYS SHOPPING CENTER
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P190290051 02:42 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P190290053 02:49 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OAKLEY/LIVE OAK APPT
P190290060 03:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P190290062 03:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTF
P190290069 03:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P190290070 03:22 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P190290073 03:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P190290081 04:33 UTL * SSuUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P190290093 05:47 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE 10 Block MEEKS LN, OAK
P190290114 06:44 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK
P190290118 06:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS
P190290120 06:50 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P190290126 06:54 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P190290129 06:55 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P190290131 06:59 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK
P190290134 07:05 * * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARKS, OAK
P190290135 07:05 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARKS, OAK
P190290141 07:17 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
P190290147 07:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P190290157 07:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P190290159 07:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P190290161 07:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P190290167 07:38 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
P190290187 07:59 CAN * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMA(LAUREL RD NO MAIN ST, OAK
P190290191 08:00 STC * 1714 CVC MISC OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

P190290196 08:03 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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P190290206 08:13 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER RUTHERFORD LN/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P190290208 08:14 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P190290213 08:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block DOMAINE WY, OAK
P190290217 08:20 * * 1745 OUT MISC PD EVIDENCE ROOM

P190290219 08:18 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P190290221 08:21 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER NEROLY RD/DAFFODIL DR, OAK
P190290232 08:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TAZETTA DR/DAFFODIL DR, OAK
P190290235 08:31 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P190290236  08:31 * * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 100 Block WARHOL WY, OAK
P190290239 08:35 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P190290240 08:35 UNF * 415M LOUD MUSIC 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P190290241 08:36 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER E CYPRESS/E SUMMERLAKE
P190290261 08:50 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P190290265 08:52 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P190290268 08:53 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMERSON LAKE/CYPRESS
P190290274 08:57 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST Not Available

P190290284 09:04 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P190290321 09:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P190290326 09:31 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block ALMADEN CT, OAK
P190290328 09:33 CON * 1734 CIVIL CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P190290343 09:52 ARR OA190000206 1760 WARRANT ARREST LAS DUNAS AV

P190290349 09:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block AMBERWIND CR, OAK
P190290372 10:17 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P190290381 10:19 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP RUBY HILLS LANE

P190290382 10:20 RTF  OA190000207 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY E CYPRESS RD/PICASSO DR, OAK
P190290386 10:21 RTF  OA190000208 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
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EST. 1999
P190290396 10:26 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER IFO 966 CYPRESS
P190290400 10:29 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER GATEWAY DR/COURTLAND DR, OAK
P190290408 10:36  CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P190290446 11:10 CON * 1745 OUT MISC 300 Block 5TH
P190290447 11:10 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE MACADAMIA LN/FILBERT CT, OAK
P190290487 11:44 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY RD/EVERLASTING WY, OAK
P190290494 11:47 CON * 602 TRESPASS 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P190290495 11:47 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P190290512 12:01 CON * 1710 CVvVC MOVER MAIN/4TH
P190290515 12:01 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK
P190290528 12.11  * * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P190290529 12:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P190290552 12:33 CON * 1734 CIVIL KNOX LN/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P190290569 1250 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP POCO LN/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P190290608 13:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK
P190290609 13:177 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP E SUMMERFIELD CT/FAIRHAVEN WY, OAK
P190290610 13:19 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P190290631 13:30 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT
P190290647 13:.35 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P190290681 13:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block REMBRANDT CT, OAK
P190290685 14:02 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P190290705 14:15 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P190290707 14:16 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER GATEWAY DR/COURTLAND DR, OAK
P190290708 14:18 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P190290716 14:22 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P190290720 14:30 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE POST OFFICE OAK, OAK



Oakley Police Department
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P190290731 14:41 CON * SS Subject Stop BEH LUCKYS
P190290742 14:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY'S
P190290752 14:54 CON * SS Subject Stop RALEYS OAK, OAK
P190290794 15:27 CON * WwC WELFARE CHECK 4600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
P190290796 15:27 RTF OA190000209 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P190290830 1556 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block BRISTOL CT, OAK
P190290842 16:06 RTF OA190000210 243 BATTERY VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P190290850 16:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 700 Block LAUREL
P190290862 16:28 ARR * 1760 WARRANT ARREST 1900 Block CYPRESS CT, OAK
P190290863 16:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block FORBES CT, OAK
P190290865 16:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL PLAZA
P190290870 16:35 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 100 Block OMEGA LN, OAK
P190290890 16:56 CON * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 400 Block HILL AV, OAK
P190290928 1729 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block BROOKS DR, OAK
P190290931 17:30 RTF OA190000211 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P190290993 18:42 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 200 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P190291011 19:03 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 100 Block WHITNEY CT, OAK
P190291015 19:09 CON * 1712 PARKER DOMANIE WY/MONDAVI CT
P190291019 19:11 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block WOODGLEN PL, OAK
P190291026 19:20 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P190291035 19:35 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P190291043 19:43 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P190291049 19:51 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK
P190291056 19:59 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P190291062 20:05 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4600 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK

P190291066 20:09 CON * 1712 PARKER LOIS LN/BRISTOL CT, OAK



70

\

UTL

UTL

CON
STC
CON
STC
STC
CON
STC
CON
CON
RTF
STC
CIT

STC
STC
CON
CIT

CON
CON
STC

CON
STC
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P190291072 20:17
P190291085 20:37
P190291095 20:56
P190291133 22:03
P190291134 22:05
P190291136 22:09
P190291137 22:09
P190291144 22:15
P190291148 22:17
P190291159 22:30
P190291160 22:33
P190291166 22:42
P190291170 22:55
P190291171 22:56
P190291175 23:04
P190291178 23:09
P190291179 23:10
P190291181 23:13
P190291185 23:12
P190291192 23:25
P190291196 23:33
1/30/2019
P190300015 00:21
P190300023 00:43
P190300028 00:52
P190300031 01:09

STC

0OA190000212

*

OA190000213

*

Oakley Police Department

1715
415UG
1710
1702
1744
1744
1715
1744
1702
1719
1711
488
1744
1712
1059
1744
1744
1712
911UNK
1744
1125

1744
1715
1059

1744

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
UNWANTED GUEST
CvC MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SUSP PERSON STOP
CVC NON MOVER
PETTY THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

911 HANGUP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TRAFFIC HAZARD

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SECURITY CHECK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Incident Summary Report 01/27/19 - 02/02/19

DUARTE AV/W RUBY ST, OAK

Not Available

MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
LUCKYS SHOPPING CENTER

4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK
BEHIND GOODWILL

BEHIND GOODWILL

1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK
DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
BEHIND GOODWILL
LOUIS/MALLARD

500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
RALEYS

FALL LN/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
OAKLEY SELF STORAGE 4700 MAIN
CREEKSIDE WY

BEST WESTERN HOTEL
SALVADOR LN/FULLER CT, OAK
5300 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK
Not Available

OAKLEY RD/MONTEVINO WY, OAK

2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

AMPM AREA BRIDGEHEAD
MAIN ST/5TH ST, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/27/19 - 02/02/19

pO-IQy

OAKLE\

EST. 1999

P190300032 01:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS SHOPPING CENTER
P190300035 01:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P190300037 01:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P190300041 01:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P190300047 01:38 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P190300055 02:00 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP EMPIRE AV/GATEWAY DR, OAK
P190300062 02:12 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK JACK IN THE BOX AREA
P190300070 02:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P190300073 02:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P190300074 02:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTH
P190300078 03:13 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RITE AID OAK, OAK
P190300079 03:14 STC 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PAYLESS TOBACCO
P190300088 04:20 STC 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY PLAZA, OAK
P190300093 04:31 STC 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P190300122 06:47 STC 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK
P190300127 06:57 STC 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P190300128 06:58 STC 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P190300135 07:03 STC 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA PARK

P190300136  07:03 STC 1059 SECURITY CHECK CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P190300143 07:18 STC 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARKS, OAK
P190300144 07:18 STC 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARKS, OAK
P190300154 07:25 STC 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P190300159 07:29 STC 1702 PATROL REQUEST MALICOAT AV/HILL AV, OAK
P190300180 07:42 STC 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
P190300183 07:43 STC 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P190300184 07:45 CON 1710 CvC MOVER LIVE OAK AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
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STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
CIT
STC
STC
CON
STC
CON
CON
STC
CON
STC
CIT
CIT
UTL
CON
STC
uTL
CON
CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P190300187 07:46
P190300196 07:54
P190300204 07:59
P190300224 08:13
P190300227 08:14
P190300228 08:12
P190300248 08:30
P190300251 08:33
P190300260 08:40
P190300263 08:41
P190300267 08:46
P190300270 08:48
P190300288 09:06
P190300293 09:11
P190300294 09:13
P190300301 09:18
P190300305 09:16
P190300315 09:29
P190300344 09:47
P190300352 09:54
P190300359 10:02
P190300378 10:11
P190300388 10:17
P190300391 10:20
P190300426 10:42
P190300430 10:46

CON

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/27/19 - 02/02/19

1702
1702
1710
1746
1033
1744
1745
1710
1059
1124
1710
1744
1711
911UNK
1059
1710
1738
1710
1710
647C
1710
1702
911ABN
1710
1710

1711

PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
CvC MOVER
COURT

ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

OuT MISC
CVC MOVER
SECURITY CHECK

ABANDONED VEHICLE

CvC MOVER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

CVC NON MOVER
911 HANGUP
SECURITY CHECK
CVC MOVER
OUTSIDE ASSIST
CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER
PANHANDLING
CVC MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
911 ABANDONED
CVC MOVER

CvC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER

ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK

DELTA COURT

2200 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
PD/EVIDENCE ROOM

MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK

MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

E CYPRESS / EMERSON LAKE
BEHIND LUCKYS

300 Block SANDY LN, OAK

OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK

W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
MAIN/BIGBREAK

MAIN BIGBREAK

RALEYS OAK, OAK

MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
CHIANTI WY/LORENZETTI DR, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

MAIN ST/4TH ST

MAIN ST/4TH ST

NEROLY/EMPIRE
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P190300435 10:48 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P190300439 10:52 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER RALEYS
P190300460 11:01 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P190300494 11:20 CON * 1712 PARKER MCDONALDS OAK, OAK

P190300533 11:54 RTF  OA190000214 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 400 Block CLEARWOOD DR, OAK

P190300540 12:01 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P190300544 12:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P190300581 1245 STC ~ 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P190300587 12:51 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P190300592 12:54 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P190300595 12:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3000 Block DOYLE RD, OAK
P190300599 12:57 CIT * 1712 PARKER 5100 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P190300606  12:56 UNF * 459A AUTO BURGLARY 2100 Block MEADOWLARK LN, OAK
P190300655 13:31 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P190300660 13:35 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE FALL CR/FALL LN, OAK

P190300676 13:49 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P190300726 14:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MARSH CREEK REGIONAL TRAIL/E CYPRE
P190300738 14:28 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P190300744 14:34 RTF  OA190000215 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 400 Block PINENUT ST, OAK
P190300748 14:36 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  GAMAY DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P190300776  14:53 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P190300792 15:.05 CON * 647C PANHANDLING RALEYS OAK, OAK

P190300802 15:15 CON * SS Subject Stop LUCKY

P190300805 1514 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block HILL AV, OAK

P190300817 15:28 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK

P190300821 156:32 CON * 94 SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT BEHIND GOODWILL
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P190300836 15:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block HILL AV, OAK
P190300846 15:52 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER FREEMDOM HIGH
P190300872 16:14 RTF OA190000216 1718 TOW 100 Block MONET DR, OAK
P190300888 16:28 CON * HBC HAILED BY CITIZEN OPD
P190300889 16:28 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 10 Block RED BARN CT, OAK
P190300904 16:39 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/KAY LN, OAK
P190300918 16:51 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P190300927 17:00 STC * C5 SURVEILLANCE CARPENTER RD/HEATHROW DR, OAK
P190300928 16:59 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1900 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P190300929 17:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2800 Block MAIN ST
P190300933 17:02 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 600 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P190300941 17:11 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block MONET DR, OAK
P190300962 17:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL PLAZA
P190301033 18:12 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P190301039 18:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P190301046 18:42 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P190301074 19:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block AMBERWIND CR, OAK
P190301077 19:08 CIT * 1712 PARKER 800 Block IBIS DR, OAK
P190301090 19:22 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 1500 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P190301094 19:29 CIT * 1712 PARKER 20 Block RENOIR CT, OAK
P190301103 19:39 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P190301112 19:50 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P190301121 20:03 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK
P190301135 20:12 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AMPM CYPRESS/MAIN

P190301140 20:16 CON * 1712 PARKER MOORE DR/SRTAFFORD PL
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EST. 1999
P190301144  20:18 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block 5TH ST, OAK
P190301148 20:25 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P190301150 20:22 RTF  OA190000224 488SL SHOPLIFT 10 Block ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P190301172 20:46 CON * 22500E VEH BLOCKING DRIVE\ 1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK

P190301179  20:54 AIC OA190000217 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY E CYPRESS RD/MANRESA SHORE LN, OAF
P190301193 21:14 RTF  OA190000218 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC V CARPENTER RD/OHARA AV, OAK

P190301216  21:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM

P190301233 22:04 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P190301243 22:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CA FITNESS

P190301249 22:24 STC ~ 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P190301253 22:31 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 700 Block WOODMEADOW PL, OAK
P190301260 22:40 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FAIRHAVEN CT

P190301266  22:55 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P190301269 22:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS

P190301272  23:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK AREA
P190301275 23:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P190301282 23:16 CON * 1734 CIVIL 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P190301293 23:37 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P190301296 23:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P190301297 23:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY

P190301300 23:44 CAN * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
1/31/2019

P190310002 00:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN HOTEL

P190310012 00:17 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CRANE CT/SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P190310018 00:41 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP CAROL LN

P190310022 00:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LES SCHWAB
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STC
STC
STC
ARR
STC
STC
CON
CON
CON
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
CON
uTL
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
CON
CIT
STC
STC

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P190310024 00:54
P190310025 00:55
P190310026 00:54
P190310046 01:29
P190310055 02:06
P190310057 02:10
P190310059 02:17
P190310060 02:18
P190310073 03:21
P190310079 03:37
P190310080 03:37
P190310082 03:49
P190310086 04:30
P190310094 04:59
P190310099 05:43
P190310111 06:23
P190310112 06:42
P190310114 06:44
P190310115 06:46
P190310117 06:46
P190310118 06:49
P190310122 06:53
P190310124 06:56
P190310129 06:59
P190310136 07:05
P190310138 07:12

CON

OA190000219

*

1702
1744
1738
1760
1715
1702
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1744
1712
1719
1732
1059
1702
1711
1059
1702
1744
1710
1059
1059

1711

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUTSIDE ASSIST
WARRANT ARREST
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

SUSP PERSON STOP

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/27/19 - 02/02/19

MAIN THIRD ST AREA

CARPENTER RD/JOSHUA ST, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
STARR/5TH

CREEKSIDE WY

CREEKSIDE PARK OAK

80 Block GALLERON CT, OAK

700 Block WOODMEADOW PL, OAK
4500 Block TEAKWOOD CT, OAK
MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTH
PAYLESS TOBACCO

RITE AID OAK, OAK

4300 Block BEECHNUT LN, OAK
EMPIRE AV/GAMAY DR, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CORAL BELL WY/CORAL BELL CT, OAK

SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
CVC NON MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
CVC NON MOVER

CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
CROCKETT PARK OAK

LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
RALEYS

1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
KODA PARK

LAUREL FIELDS, OAK

LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
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EST. 1999
P190310141 07:16 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P190310144 07:17 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
P190310146 07:17 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CALLA CT/LAVENDER WY, OAK
P190310161 07:36 CON * 1712 PARKER LAUREL ELEMENTARY
P190310164 07:38 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ORCHARD PARK SCHOOL
P190310180 07:54 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARKS,0AK
P190310183 07:54 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 200 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
P190310184 07:56 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P190310186 07:56 UTL * 23152 DUI MISD MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P190310199 08:06 STC * 1740F FIELD TRAINING 300 Block 4TH ST
P190310217 08:20 STC * 1740F FIELD TRAINING 300 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P190310224 08:26 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P190310234 08:37 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P190310249 08:53 CON * 1740 TRAINING CRIME LAB
P190310259 08:59 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RITE AID OAK, OAK
P190310264 09:02 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES ALMONDTREE LN/BEECHNUT LN, OAK
P190310280 09:15 UNF * 22500E VEH BLOCKING DRIVE\ 1800 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P190310304 09:33 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP RALEYS OAK, OAK
P190310308 09:34 CON * 647C PANHANDLING RALEYS OAK, OAK
P190310329 09:48 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2200 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
P190310330 09:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number
P190310343 09:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINEYARD JNO MAIN/LIVE OAK
P190310361 10:08 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT
P190310407 10:32 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P190310421 1049 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE QUAIL VALLEY RUN/LAUREL RD, OAK

P190310431 11:02 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER BEHIND LA COSTA



OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P190310461
P190310468
P190310496
P190310506
P190310511
P190310519
P190310538
P190310564
P190310569
P190310609
P190310610
P190310614
P190310617
P190310628
P190310634
P190310636
P190310644
P190310677
P190310702
P190310708
P190310715
P190310719
P190310742
P190310773
P190310783

11:25
11:31
11:54
12:05
12:07
12:13
12:29
12:50
12:55
13:31
13:31
13:38
13:40
13:48
13:55
13:56
14:04
14:31
14:53
14:59
15:09
15:11
15:27
15:49

15:52

STC
UNF
UTL

CON
STC
UNF
CON
UTL

RTF

STC
STC
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
STC
CON
CON
STC
STC
CON
STC

CON

OA190000220

*

1744
415M
weC
1744
1744
1124
459C
1738
20002
1702
1033
1744
1033
1715
1744
1734
1712
1744
1744
1744
1702
)
1744
C5

1744

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOUD MUSIC
WELFARE CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/27/19 - 02/02/19

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

1000 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
LAUREL RD/QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK

ABANDONED VEHICLE HACIENDA DR/OAK VIEW LN, OAK

COMMERCIAL BURGLA 1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK

OUTSIDE ASSIST

SANDMOUND

HIT AND RUN MISDEME PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

PATROL REQUEST
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
Subject Stop
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SURVEILLANCE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
10 Block KEARSTI CT, OAK

No House Number

400 Block ROCKY MOUNTAIN WY, OAK
TAWNY CT/GAMAY DR, OAK
-22WA1

600 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
100 Block MONET DR, OAK
BEHIND LUCKY'S

1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
EMPIRE AV/MEEKS LN, OAK
LAUREL BALLFIELDS

JOSHUA ST

100 Block MIRA VISTA DR, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P190310789 15:57 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block SNOWY EGRET CT, OAK
P190310799 16:03 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 2500 Block MAIN STREET
P190310805 16:09 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/VINTAGE PWY
P190310821 16:20 CON * 1712 PARKER 1400 Block DRAKE CT, OAK
P190310831 16:28 CIT * 1712 PARKER WILDCAT CT/WILDCAT WY, OAK
P190310833 16:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P190310841 16:34 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LIVE OAK STORAGE
P190310853 16:49 CIT * 1712 PARKER EDGEWOOD DR/DRIFTWOOD CT, OAK
P190310854 16:51 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 2100 Block MICHELLE LN, OAK
P190310856 16:54 UTL * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT MAIN ST/NEROLY RD, BRE K
P190310870 17:09 CIT * 1712 PARKER BOTTLEBRUSH CT/END
P190310891 1726 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block CALLA CT, OAK
P190310900 17:28 CON * 243 BATTERY 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P190310904 17:35 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER PORTSMOUTH/?
P190310906 17:36 CON * C5 SURVEILLANCE JOSHUA ST
P190310912 1740 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P190310921 1748 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 200 Block WYNN ST, OAK
P190310922 17:57 UTL * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 2600 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P190310925 1759 CON * 1712 PARKER 20 Block FOXGLOVE CT
P190310948 18:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK
P190310951 18:17 RTF OA190000221 488SL SHOPLIFT 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P190310953 18:21 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P190310956 18:21 CON * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST 30 Block OAK VILLA CT, OAK
P190310957 18:25 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK

P190310969 18:39 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY'S
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P190310974 18:47 CIT * 1712 PARKER 20 Block MURILLO CT, OAK
P190310987 19:08 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE/NEROLY
P190310989 19:09 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P190310995 19:14 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BEST WESTERN
P190310999 19:21 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS
P190311005 19:30 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK
P190311010 19:33 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK SUMMER LAKE DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P190311016 19:42 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK
P190311017 19:42 RTF 0OA190000222 594 VANDALISM 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P190311056 20:34 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P190311082 21:20 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block COOLCREST DR, OAK
P190311092 21:39 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAK VILLA CT
P190311094 21:42 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK 100 Block SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
P190311100 21:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK AREA
P190311131 22:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK
P190311149 22:45 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BRIDGEHEAD RD
P190311158 22:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK AREA
P190311166 23:10 CON * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P190311174 23:18 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BEHIND GOODWILL
P190311182 23:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LN,OAK
P190311185 23:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK
2/1/2019
P190320010 00:19 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS AREA
P190320012 00:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN AMPM BRIDGEHEAD AREA

P190320014 00:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P190320019  00:43
P190320032 01:14
P190320041  01:52
P190320061  02:57
P190320064  03:07
P190320081  04:25
P190320087  05:14
P190320110  06:49
P190320111  06:53
P190320114  06:58
P190320127  07:31
P190320131  07:36
P190320133  07:41
P190320134  07:45
P190320135 07:45
P190320139  07:54
P190320144  07:58
P190320145  07:53
P190320149  08:04
P190320152  08:08
P190320157  08:08
P190320159  08:11
P190320165 08:16
P190320180  08:36
P190320186  08:41
P190320193  08:49

STC
STC
UNF
STC
CAN
CON
CIT
STC
STC
STC
STC
CON
STC
STC
STC
CIT
STC
STC
STC
CON
uTL
UNF
FCO
CON
UNF
CON

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report 01/27/19 - 02/02/19

1744
1744
1033F
1744
1033A
1125
1712
1744
1744
1744
1702
1711
1702
1744
1744
1710
1744
1732
1744
1059
23103
1033F
1732
1744
1033F

1710

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
TRAFFIC HAZARD
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
CVC NON MOVER
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

MAIN ST/5TH ST, OAK AREA

BEST WESTERN

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
MALICOAT AV/HILL AV, OAK AREA
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK

LAUREL BALLFIELDS

KODA PARK

MAIN/CYPRESS

CREEKSIDE PARK

MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
SUMMERLAKE COMM PARKS

BEST WESTERN

BEST WESTERN

E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
O'HARA PARK SCHOOL

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
RECKLESS DRIVING
ALARM FALSE

LAUREL ELEMENTARY

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
800 Block STONEGATE CR, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE VINTAGE PW/WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAF

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
CvC MOVER

VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
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OAKLE\

EST. 1999

P190320203 08:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN IRONHOUSE ELEMENTARY
P190320221 09:12 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER PICASSO DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P190320226 09:19 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/HALEY CT, OAK
P190320231 09:22 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P190320245 09:30 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P190320246  09:33 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER 100 Block DELTA RD, OAK
P190320249 09:37 RTF  OA190000225 422 TERRORIST THREATS 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P190320262 09:50 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1100 Block DONATELLO WY, OAK
P190320263 09:51 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P190320292 10:10 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN/4TH

P190320302 10:20 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P190320308 10:24 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/7TH

P190320309 10:24 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P190320338 10:49 ARR * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK
P190320347 10:54 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/5TH

P190320353 10:56 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P190320355 10:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P190320359 11:01 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P190320360 11:03 RTF  OA190000226 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 100 Block E RUBY ST, OAK
P190320366  11:08 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P190320367 11:08 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST Not Available

P190320369 11:09 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P190320386 11:24 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MERCEDES LN/LAUREL RD, OAK
P190320387 11:22 CON * 1734 CIVIL 3500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P190320417 11:42 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/27/19 - 02/02/19

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P190320429 11:51 STC * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P190320453 12:14 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P190320473 12:34 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK GERHINGER ELEM
P190320505 12:56 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MARSH CREEK TRAIL/BRIDGE

P190320514 13:07 ARR OA190000227 11364 H&S/POS PARAPHENAI RALEYS OAK, OAK

P190320515 13:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block TEIXEIRA WY, OAK
P190320520 13:14 UTL * 300 DEPENDENT CHILD LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P190320525 13:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P190320534 13:24 UNF * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P190320541 13:32 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P190320563 13:52 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P190320568 13:56 ARR OA190000229 148 RESIST DELAY OR OB¢€ 2300 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P190320570 14:01 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P190320587 14:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P190320589 14:14 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P190320601 1421 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block E RUBY ST, OAK
P190320603 14:24 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER VINTAGE PK/WALNUT MEADOWS
P190320607 14:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P190320621 14:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LIVE OAK AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P190320622 14:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P190320633 14:40 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P190320635 14:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P190320636 14:44 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/3RD

P190320638 14:45 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK

P190320663 15:.00 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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P190320690 15:25 RTF OA190000230 243 BATTERY 20 Block GULL VIEW CT, OAK
P190320693 15:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P190320696 15:30 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1500 Block LARKSPUR CT, OAK
P190320697 15:32 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P190320722 15:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P190320723 1558 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 10 Block BIG BEND CT, OAK
P190320740 16:18 CON * 602 TRESPASS ROSE AV/LONGHORN WY, OAK
P190320760 16:34 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 1900 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P190320761 16:38 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL BALLFIELDS PARK
P190320773 16:54 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block CINNAMON RIDGE DR, OAK
P190320779 17:00 ARR OA190000232 602 TRESPASS RALEYS OAK, OAK
P190320780 17:01 RTF OA190000231 1718 TOW 1900 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P190320786 17:05 CON * 1734 CIVIL 60 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P190320788 17:05 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P190320797 1724 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER CLOVERBROOK AV/LONGHORN WY, OAK
P190320810 17:37 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING HOLLY DR/LA CASA DR, OAK
P190320816 1745 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P190320830 1756 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BROWN RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P190320847 18:19 RTF OA190000233 1718 TOW 70 Block BOTTLEBRUSH CT
P190320852 18:27 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD SANDMOUND BL/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK
P190320856 18:33 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST PROVIDENCE BAR
P190320858 18:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P190320870 18:54 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER RALEYS OAK, OAK
P190320871 18:55 DNA * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 400 Block SONNET CT, OAK
P190320884 19:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS

P190320894 19:16 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAURENTZENS MARINA
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P190320900 19:21 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BEST WESTERN
P190320906 19:29 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 5300 Block LIVE OAK ANE
P190320911 19:34 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKY OAK, OAK
P190320920 19142 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BIG BREAK MARINA

P190320942 20:08 ARR OA190000234 1760 WARRANT ARREST 200 Block W ACME ST, OAK

P190320943 20:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block SOUVRAIN CT, OAK
P190320947 20:15 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARK
P190320952 20:24 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P190320959 20:30 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4300 Block LORENZETTI DR, OAK
P190320963 20:36 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CREEKSIDE PARK

P190320967 20:39 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 300 Block LORENZ DR, OAK
P190320985 21:10 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK OAK
P190320987 21:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKES

P190320988 21:12 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P190320990 21:11 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P190320992 21:13 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE PARKWAY

P190320993 21:14 STC ~ 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P190320999 21:20 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP BIGBREAK AT MAIN

P190321001 21:22 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK KODA DOG PARK

P190321002 21:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY PLAZA

P190321018 21:55 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST HOOK LINE AND SINKER
P190321059 22:51 STC * 1734 CIVIL 1800 Block BABBE ST, OAK
P190321065 22:57 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P190321084 23:25 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL PLAZA

P190321088 23:31 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK



70

\

CON
CON
UNF
CON
STC
CAN
CON
STC
STC
STC
CON

UNF
STC
STC
UNF
RTF
CON
STC
STC
CON
CIT

CON
CIT

CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
2/2/2019
P190330002 00:02
P190330007 00:13
P190330010 00:17
P190330011 00:21
P190330014 00:30
P190330067 02:09
P190330072 02:27
P190330079 02:48
P190330086 03:04
P190330089 03:15
P190330101 03:45
P190330105 03:55
P190330107 03:58
P190330121 04:55
P190330123 05:09
P190330137 06:34
P190330140 07:08
P190330171 08:04
P190330191 08:35
P190330192 08:37
P190330197 08:41
P190330225 09:12
P190330232 09:22
P190330257 09:41
P190330272 09:53
P190330277 09:56

STC

* 1711

* 1715
* 1033F
* 1715
* 1744
* 1033A
* 1719
* 1702
* 1702
* 1744
* 1719
* 1033A
* 1033
* 1744
* 1702
* 1033F
OA190000235 10852
* 1715
* 1744
* 1744
* 1760A
* 1710
* 1711
* 1710
* 1710

OA190000245 1739

CVC NON MOVER
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
ALARM FALSE

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
SUSP PERSON STOP
PATROL REQUEST
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
ALARM AUDIBLE
ALARM NFI

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
ALARM FALSE

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/27/19 - 02/02/19

THISTLE CT/BROWN RD, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
3800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
NEROLY/WATER PLANT

CAROL LN APARTMENTS
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
CAROL LN APTS

RALEYS

2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK

500 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
CREEKSIDE WY/HACIENDA DR, OAK
3800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
SELLERS AV/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
OAKLEY PLAZA

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

TAMPER WITH VEHICLI Not Available

SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WARRANT ADVISE
CvC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

Not Available

MAIN/CYPRESS

4500 Block ROSE AVE
MAIN/3RD

MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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P190330285 10:06 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P190330301 1024 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 200 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P190330302 10:25 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 200 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P190330304 10:31 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P190330317 10:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 7-11 MAIN/JEMPIRE
P190330320 10:49 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN TEAKWOOD DR/MAIN ST, OAK
P190330346 11:16 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1900 Block CONCORD AV, CON
P190330353 11:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 40 Block KAY CT, OAK
P190330358 11:27 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LIVE OAK AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P190330366 11:36 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P190330367 11:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CAROL LN/MAIN ST, OAK
P190330444 13:00 CAN * 415N LOUD NOISE LONGHORN WY/ROSE AV, OAK
P190330445 13:01 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P190330452 13:12 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST LONGHORN WY/ROSE AV, OAK

P190330459 13:15 AIC OA190000237 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

P190330492 14:05 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 100 Block E RUBY ST, OAK
P190330513  14:31 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P190330541 15:.01 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P190330559 15:19 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  HOLLY DR/LA CASA DR, OAK
P190330565 15:35 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P190330567 15:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P190330570 15:40 CIT OA190000239 1718 TOW LAUREL RD/CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK

P190330593 16:07 ARR OA190000241 1760 WARRANT ARREST BELDIN LN/OAKLEY RD, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 01/27/19 - 02/02/19

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P190330596 16:08 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER OAKLEY RD/CALLE DE ORO, OAK
P190330600 16:22 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP LUCKY'S P-LOT
P190330602 16:23 CIT OA190000240 1718 TOW BROWNSTONE RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P190330611 16:34 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER OAKLEY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P190330631 16:57 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P190330650 17:23 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block FUSCHIA WY, OAK
P190330657 17:34 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 700 Block WOODMEADOW PL, OAK

P190330686 18:17 RTF  OA190000242 4885 PETTY THEFT VEH PARTS 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

P190330690 18:23 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT 50 Block CAROL LANE K
P190330705 18:39 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS

P190330717 18:59 UTL * ALPR ALPR ACTIVATION INFO EB SR 4/HILLCREST AV, ANT
P190330730 19:15 STC * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 600 Block GLACIER WY, OAK
P190330748 19:39 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK
P190330758 19:48 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP SUMMERLAKE

P190330771 20:04 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P190330773 20:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BALLFIELDS

P190330793 20:35 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 30 Block OAK VILLA CT, OAK
P190330804 20:53 ARR 0OA190000243 594 VANDALISM 2600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P190330834 21:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block OLD OAK CT, OAK

P190330848 21:57 RTF  OA190000244 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK

P190330864 22:26 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE Not Available
P190330910 23:30 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P190330921 23:49 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P190330922 23:53 STC * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST No House Number
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Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





